

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES	PAGE NO. 1
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS	JOB NO. 7501.05
CITY OF LINWOOD	DATE: 7/8/2021

CONTRACT NO. 33 - LINWOOD LIBRARY SITE IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	CAPELA CONSTRUCTION		THINK PAVERS		WEST BAY CONSTRUCTION	
			BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	Site Clearing & Grading	1 LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	Construction Layout	1 LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Demolition	1 LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	6' x 6' Treated Timber Retaining Wall	1,125 LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 16,875.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 33,750.00
6	Perforated Yard Drain in Stone Trench	1 UNT	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
7	Landscaping	1 LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Top Soil, Fertilize & Seed	400 SY	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1 LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 69,075.00		\$ 73,750.00		\$ 86,750.00

POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES	PAGE NO. 2
CONSULTING ENGINEERS & PLANNERS	JOB NO. 7501.05
CITY OF LINWOOD	DATE: 7/8/2021

CONTRACT NO. 33 - LINWOOD LIBRARY SITE IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	ARTHUR R. HENRY		IACONELLI CONTRACTING		VULCAN CONSTRUCTION	
			BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL	BID PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1 LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	Site Clearing & Grading	1 LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
3	Construction Layout	1 LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Demolition	1 LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 37,050.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	6" x 6" Treated Timber Retaining Wall	1,125 LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 37,125.00	\$ 34.60	\$ 38,925.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 142,875.00
6	Perforated Yard Drain in Stone Trench	1 UNNT	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
7	Landscaping	1 LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
8	Top Soil, Fertilize & Seed	400 SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 5,400.00
9	Maintenance & Protection of Traffic	1 LS	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 113,725.01		\$ 157,445.00		\$ 217,775.00